Ball Valves 3,000 psi to 10,000 psi
SN Series
Single nut panel mounting 6,000 psi to 10,000 psi
PB Series
High pressure ball valves rated up to 6,000 psi
PSB Series
High pressure panel mounting ball valves rated up to 6,000 psi
PB & PSB Series (Tube Ended)

FBV Series
Forged body ball valves 10,000 psi rated
How to order the above
An explanation of the part numbering system
 SN Series
Design Features
● Flexible 3 piece design for easy maintenance.
● Anti blow out internally loaded stem.
● Bi-directional floating ball design to ensure leak-proof shut-off
on pressure or vacuum.
● 90° C low torque operation.
● Single nut panel mounting facility for ease of installation.
● Choice of ball and stem materials such as 316ss, Monel 400.
● Rated 6,000 psi as standard.
● Repair kits available to prolong the valves life.
● Pressure / Temperature rating -50°C to 250°C.
● Choice of end connections including NPT, BSPP,
BSPT and twin ferrule compression ends.
● Choice of handle types stainless steel as standard,
lever, compact flow indicating arrow style option -AS.
● 100% Hydrostatic testing.
● Full material traceability.
● Materials of construction can be supplied to meet the
requirements of NACE MR-01-75 latest revision.
Part Numbers
St/St
Part No.
Connections
Size
A
BSPP
A
NPT
B
(Bore)
C D E F G H I CV KV Weight
(Kgs)
SN2NS 1/4” 61 68 10 49 110 48 115 48 32 29 4.2 3.6 0.6
SN3NS 3/8” 74 74 10 49 110 48 115 48 32 29 4.4 3.8 0.6
SN4NS 1/2” 78 93 10 49 110 48 115 48 32 29 4.5 3.9 0.6
SN6NS 3/4” 85 95 13 52 110 51 115 51 38 29 7.8 6.7 0.8
SN8NS 1” 109 116 19 - - 64 150 64 54 29 16.7 14.4 1.8
Dims are in mm (Appx)
© 1999
REF: AVCAT2K022
REV: 00
A
C
DF
E
G
B
H
90° 0°
See technical section for important additional valve data.
General Information
Single nut panel mounting
6,000 psi to 10,000 psi
The single nut mounted ball valve is rated from
vacuum up to 10,000 psi dependent of seat
selection. The single nut allows fast panel
mounting. Max panel thickness is 10mm. A heavy
duty yet compact design offering easy installation
and maintainability. The “SN” is rated to 6,000 psi
as standard with the option of 10,000 psi version.
Stainless steel lever handle as
standard
Optional stainless steel arrow handle
option -SAH
For BSPP change ‘N’ for ‘P’ i.e. SN4PS
For 10,000 psi (670 bar) version add ‘U’ i.e.USN4NS
Seat materials: 6,000 psi = Peek® - 10,000 = Peek®      Seal Materials: Body = PTFE - Stem = Peek®
NOTE: 10,000 psi versions have reduced bores.
I Diameter

Connections
Size O.D
A B
(Bore)
C D E F G Cv Kv Weight
 (kgs)
Imperial tube connections loose
PB2KS 1/4” O.D 92 10 39 75 28 115 44 2.5 2.2 0.30
PB3KS 3/8” O.D 92 10 39 75 28 115 44 3.0 2.6 0.32
PB4KS 1/2” O.D 102 10 39 75 28 115 44 4.2 3.6 0.35
PB6KS 3/4” O.D 105 13 42 75 35 115 46 9.5 8.2 0.45
PB8KS 1” O.D 127 19 52 100 48 150 60 19 16.4 0.9
Metric tube connections
PBM6KS 6mm O.D 92 10 39 75 28 115 44 2.1 1.8 0.30
PBM8KS 8mm O.D 94 10 39 75 28 115 44 2.6 2.2 0.32
PBM10KS 10mm O.D 95 10 39 75 28 115 44 3.8 3.3 0.35
PBM12KS 12mm O.D 102 10 39 75 28 115 44 4.2 3.6 0.45
PBM15KS 15mm O.D 102 10 39 75 28 115 44 4.4 3.8 0.45
PBM20KS 20mm O.D 105 13 42 75 35 115 46 9.5 8.2 0.45
PBM22KS 22mm O.D 127 19 51 100 48 150 60 19 16.4 0.9
Dims are in mm (Appx)
© 1999####################################### ##########################################################
REF: AVCAT2K025
REV: 00

Shown with twin ferrule, tube type compression ends
Shown with NPT connections
How to order valves 3,000 to 10,000 psi
Our part number system is made up of alphanumeric / generic code system as explained below.
An example is :-
1/2” NPT  male x female 316ss ‘UB’ series ball valve, Monel ® trim, lever
handle rated 680 BAR (10,000 psi)
The part number shown below is made up using the following system:-
U B 4 N S - 5 - 1 M
Socket weld and butt weld end connectors may be extended for thermal protection of the valve internals
NOTE 1: The pressure ratings quoted within our literature are maximum hydrostatic pressure ratings for the valves. Certain options available are the products / designs of other
manufacturers, Alco valves cannot accept any responsibility for these products unsuitability or failure in service.
NOTE 2: It is always advisable to refer to specific product literature or contact our technical sales department when ordering valves as some of these options are available only on certain
styles of valves. Any special end connections such as compression ends or butt / socket weld may limit the rated working pressure of the valve or component supplied in accordance  with
the relevant specification of design or use of that method of connection. The valve or component will still carry the maximum working pressure markings in accordance with the valve or
component design not the connection method as they vary.
####################################### ###########################################################
REF: AVCAT2K021
REV: 00
Blank  = Std Bore
F = Full bore
PB = Series Barstock, three piece
E = Series Barstock, two piece
PSB = Square Body (Panel mounting)
SN = Panel mounting single nut type
FBV = 2 piece forged body
UB = Two piece design
UE = Two piece design
2 = 1/4”
3 = 3/8”
4 = 1/2”
6 = 3/4”
8 = 1”
10 = 1 1/4”
12 = 1 1/2”
16 = 2”
20 = 2 1/2”
B = Butt weld
F = Flanged
K = Twin ferrule
 (compression ends)
N = NPT Female threads
P = BSPP Female threads
Q = Single ferrule
(compression ends)
S = Socket weld
T = BSPT Female threads
D = Ali-Bronze
H = Hastalloy C276
I = Incoloy 625
M = Monel 400
N = Cupro-Nickel
S = 316 St. St.
U = Duplex
T = Titanium
Note:  Other materials
such as 6MO, Super
Duplex, Zirconium are
available
-U = Duplex
-5 = Monel 400
-6 = Incoloy
-7 = Ali-bronze
-8 = Hastalloy
-9 = Cupro nickle
-S3 = 316ss
-1M = One end male
-2M = Double male ends
-CAV = Cavity filled seats
-DAG = Actuated, double acting
-DG = Degreased and cleaned
-S = Spanner flat handle
-TACK  = Tack welded end